Internationaux de France Mid-Amateurs Messieurs

Coupe MURAT

begins 26/09/2025 ends 28/09/2025 - GOLF DE CHANTILLY
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LAST NAME First name
PALTRINIERI Julien

FORD Tj
LEBRETON Eliott
SCODRO Maxwell
HERVIEU Maxime
DE GRANCEY Christophe
MCDONNELL Jack
RECROSIO Thomas
AUVRAY Tom
SCHMOHL Philippe
KNIGHTLY Richard
FOSCHIA Nicolas
D'AMICO Luigi
YOUNG Joe

RYAN Sean
LECLERC Maxime
LINDMO Emil
FOUREST Thibaud
DAGHER Joseph
BERTON Lucas
COCQ Constantin
Monaghan James
MASUREL Nicolas
GODFREY Félix
MERCKX Dewi
VAYSSE Frederic

DAWS Oliver

Official entry list

Hcp
+4,6

+3,9
+3,9
+3,8
+3,8
+3,6
+3,6
+3,6
+3,3
+2,7
+2,6
+2,6
+2,6
+2,5
+2,5
+2,5
+2,3
+2,1
+2,1
+2,0
+1,8
+1,7
+1,6
+1,5
+1,5
+1,4

+1,3

Enrollment date
26/08/25

07/07/25

04/08/25

24/02/25

22/08/25

25/06/25

30/07/25

14/08/25

05/08/25

26/08/25

08/08/25

13/08/25

25/08/25

25/06/25

05/07/25

25/08/25

19/08/25

28/07/25

14/08/25

11/08/25

14/08/25

07/07/25

11/06/25

02/06/25

12/07/25

16/07/25

17/07/25

Region

PDL

BRETAGNE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

N-AQUITAINE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

AURA

HDF

HDF
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

HDF

HDF
HDF
HDF

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
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LAST NAME First name
CARRA Alexandre

RETY Quentin

DULTZIN Adrian
MARQUEZ CARRASCO Miguel
HEINBACH Arthur
ROCHAIS Hugues
RAHME Patrick

BUCH Jens

COLOMBO Nicolo'

IDEE Théo

LE BOUILLE Finlay
BOMAN Jonas

LIBS Thomas

PENIN Edouard

NOEL Mathieu

BEUCHER Guillaume
BIDAULT Jonathan
BUTLER Cathal
HARRINGTON Conor
VANDIERENDONCK Thibaut
MAS Bastian

ISAACSON David
DRAGESCO David
RABUEL Antoine
FEENEY Cian

BROCAS Julien
COURTEVILLE Alexandre
LAMBERT Ascelin

BALLINI Ivan

LAST NAME First name
GODFREY Jacques

LAST NAME First name
GAGNERET Xavier

Wild Card Club

Liste d'attente

Hcp
+1,3

+1,3
+1,2
+1,2
+1,1
+1,1
+1,0
+1,0
+1,0
+1,0
+0,9
+0,8
+0,7
+0,7
+0,4
+0,3
+0,3
+0,3
+0,1
0,1
0,1
0,1
0,3
0,3
0,3
0,4
0,5
0,5

0,7

Hcp
0,7

Hcp
0,8

Enroliment date
31/07/25

26/08/25

10/02/25

16/08/25

17/07/25

18/07/25

09/08/25

11/08/25

12/08/25

20/08/25

25/08/25

19/08/25

23/06/25

07/08/25

31/07/25

25/06/25

19/07/25

22/08/25

26/07/25

19/05/25

24/08/25

25/08/25

14/08/25

19/08/25

25/08/25

22/07/25

21/01/25

27/07/25

15/08/25

Enroliment date
03/03/25

Enroliment date
03/05/25

Region

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
HDF
N-AQUITAINE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PDL
GRAND-EST

CLUBS ETRANGERS

HDF

HDF

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
HDF

BOUR.-F.-COMTE

HDF

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

AURA

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

HDF
HDF
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

NORMANDIE

Region
HDF

Region

HDF



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

il
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
[N |
(1|
(1|
(1|
(|
(1|
(|
(1|
il
(1|
il
(1|
(1|
(1|

(1|
(1|
(1|

(1|
il
(1|
il
(1|

WEI Jonathan

VILATTE Frederic

LAST NAME First name

LACOSTE Alexandre

LAMBLIN Olivier
DEVEZA Nicolas
TARENGHI Filippo
DUBOIS Paul
PUYO Romain
BOUILHAC Yann
KRAST Nicolas

PAINVIN Arthur

EYQUEM Christophe

BEAU Guillaume
TAUPIN Romain

DEROCHE Remy

VANCOSTENOBLE Adrien

DAUX Stéphane

THIEULIN Jean-Philippe

HEUTY Christophe
KONDO Masaaki
GUARDIA Xavier
GOSSET Gilles
DECKER Florent

LYONS Niall

CLAVEAU Dorian
LORENZI Inko
LARCHER Maxime
DIEULOT Antoine

STERNA Guillaume

LAST NAME First name

Hors critere

Hcp
0,9

1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
11
11
11
13
13
1,4
1,4
15
15
16
18
18
2,0
2,0
2,1
2,1
2,2
2,4

2,4

Hecp
2,7

2,8
3,6
4,3

13,8

Enroliment date
10/06/25

05/06/25

02/07/25

15/08/25

23/08/25

27/05/25

25/06/25

29/06/25

05/07/25

07/08/25

13/08/25

16/08/25

02/06/25

09/07/25

21/07/25

29/01/25

03/08/25

03/07/25

08/07/25

14/01/25

28/07/25

15/07/25

03/02/25

11/07/25

Enroliment date

21/08/25
23/07/25
31/07/25
28/05/25

14/01/25

Region
HDF

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
AURA
GRAND-EST
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
AURA
HDF
HDF
AURA
HDF
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

Region

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
GRAND-EST

GRAND-EST



